Under 15 - Under 15 - UISP - 1" Fase Girone B

classifica completa 9° giornata

SQUADRA PT G \Y
Tigers Milano 16 8 8
Nuova Argentia Gorgonzola 16 9 8
ASD Ciesse Freebasket M| 10 9 5)
KOR BASKET / META 2000 10 8 5
Basket Melzo 6 9 3
Malaspina Sport Team 6 8 3
SPES Milano 4 8 2
S.Giuliano Poasco ASD O 9 0
risultati della 9° giornata
Nuova Argentia Gorgonzola 81 _ 63
Malaspina Sport Team 37 _ 53
SPES Milano _
12/01/2023 KOR BASKET / META 2000 60 _ 55
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PF PS
679 382
645 429
534 487
433 424
523 558
342 456
338 449
372 681

Basket Melzo

ASD Ciesse Freebasket M|

Tigers Milano

S.Giuliano Poasco ASD

DP
297

216

47

-114

-111

-309
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